
福井労働局

新設　昭47.12.1

日額 時間額 引上額 上昇率(%) 改正年月日

平成 ５年 4,500 565 18 3.29 10月1日

平成 ６年 4,609 577 12 2.12 10月1日

平成 ７年 4,715 590 13 2.25 10月1日

平成 ８年 4,814 603 13 2.20 10月1日

平成 ９年 4,921 616 13 2.16 10月1日

平成10年 5,010 628 12 1.95 10月1日

平成11年 5,055 632 4 0.64 10月1日

平成12年 5,095 637 5 0.79 10月1日

平成13年 5,130 642 5 0.78 10月1日

平成14年 時間額単独表示 642 0 0.00 10月1日

平成15年 - 642 0 0.00 10月1日

平成16年 - 643 1 0.16 10月1日

平成17年 - 645 2 0.31 10月1日

平成18年 - 649 4 0.62 10月1日

平成19年 - 659 10 1.54 10月19日

平成20年 - 670 11 1.67 10月22日

平成21年 - 671 1 0.15 10月1日

平成22年 - 683 12 1.79 10月21日

平成23年 - 684 1 0.15 10月1日

平成24年 - 690 6 0.88 10月6日

平成25年 - 701 11 1.59 10月13日

平成26年 - 716 15 2.14 10月4日

平成27年 - 732 16 2.23 10月1日

平成28年 - 754 22 3.01 10月1日

平成29年 778 24 3.18 10月1日
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